FETir

//}éf o

Du 10 fév 2020 au 15 fév 2020

Championnat de France 10/18 m

Palmares Individuel

178 HP -R11 Car 10m 60 B couché Mal Voyant Seniors 1

Saison 2019/2020

Edité le 13 fév 2020 & 11:39 - page 1 -

(@tatisllit

Place

1

2

Nom / Prénom

IMMEL Jean-Pierre
DULIN David

THUIN Ludovic
MENDOUZE Héloise
MANENT Francoise
MACE Roger
LUDMANN Christian

LENOUVEL Jacky

Association / Ligue

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF
NORMANDIE

A.S. DOUANES
ALSACE

S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF
NORMANDIE

-- Fin --

Séries

945 98,8 96,4
94,7 100,1 97,6
87,2 86,7 915
952 974 883
89,8 941 90,9
97,5 796 80,6
785 61,8 68,9

69,2 64,2 54,1

PELTOR"

96,5

96,3

95,4

93,6

97,9

94,8

95,3

91,5

87,8

96,3

70,0

56,8

99,5

89,9

93,5

81,2

86,3

88,5

63,7

70,0

Total
583,6

573,4

549,6

547,2

538,6

520,8

424,0

367,5



