



Championnat de France 10/18 m

Du 10 fév 2020 au 15 fév 2020

Edité le 13 fév 2020 à 11:39 - page 1 -

Palmarès Individuel

178 HP -R11 Car 10m 60 B couché Mal Voyant Seniors 1

Place	Nom / Prénom	Association / Ligue	Séries						Total
			94,5	98,8	96,4	96,5	97,9	99,5	
1	IMMEL Jean-Pierre	CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS PICARDIE							583,6
2	DULIN David	S.T. LAVALLOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE	94,7	100,1	97,6	96,3	94,8	89,9	573,4
3	THUIN Ludovic	S.T. LAVALLOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE	87,2	86,7	91,5	95,4	95,3	93,5	549,6
4	MENDOUZE Héloïse	CHOLET TIR SPORTIF PAYS DE LA LOIRE	95,2	97,4	88,3	93,6	91,5	81,2	547,2
5	MANENT Françoise	T.O. VALENTINOIS DAUPHINE-SAVOIE	89,8	94,1	90,9	89,7	87,8	86,3	538,6
6	MACE Roger	S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF NORMANDIE	97,5	79,6	80,6	78,3	96,3	88,5	520,8
7	LUDMANN Christian	A.S. DOUANES ALSACE	78,5	61,8	68,9	81,1	70,0	63,7	424,0
8	LENOUVEL Jacky	S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF NORMANDIE	69,2	64,2	54,1	53,2	56,8	70,0	367,5

-- Fin --

